KEMIN 'SATAMA

Port of Kemi

LIIKENNETILASTO KEMIN SATAMASSA 01.01 - 31.12.2024

VIENTI

SELLULOOSA

PAPERI

KARTONKI
SAHATAVARA

KONEET, LAITTEET
SEKALAISET TUOTTEET
RAAKAPUU
KUPARIRIKASTE
NIKKELIRIKASTE
DIESEL

TUONTI

NESTEMAISET POLTTOAINEET
PIGMENTIT

RAAKAPUU

TARKKELYS

LIPEA

KONEET, LAITTEET
SEKALAISET TUOTTEET
TUULIMYLLYJEN OSAT

VIENTI JA TUONTI YHTEENSA

LAIVAT

AJOS
OLJYSATAMA
YHTEENSA

484 936,453
25 845,029
309 274,922
629,159

2 025,309
26 446,519
65 825,969
68 931,667
52 069,785
0,000

1 035 984,812

385 206,283
48 136,605
177 019,657
982,280

71 968,340
6 582,948
31 537,700
11 125,337

732 559,150

1 768 543,962

239
48

287



